

Name of book:- POKHAR Bhindato Sakatpur & Dakshin tola

Agency

Adarsh Narayan
CamScanner

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

mmvshy (50)

16-17

Besripur

DIVISION

Tashtib

SUB-DIVISION

Link No:- 8012

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ETIAD Pijitit 130220217

962

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road from				
	Pokharbhir to Sakadpur				
	Dakshin to La (MMGSY-SC)				
	under Tandi (Block)				
Agency:-	Adarsh Nirman Construction				
	at PO Piprahi Loukha, Dist. Madhuban				
Agency:-					
Agreement Rate:-	0.90% as per below				
Agreement No:-	16/SBD/2018-19 MMGSY/SC				
Date of start:-	01-03-2019				
Date of completion:-	28-02-2020				
Date of entry:-	27-02-2020				
	Abstract of cost				

(11)	pro. setting out pillars.			
2.0 Nos	Qty vide (11) mms			
	CB 4426.148 each			R 8852.20
(12)	pro. setting out pillars			
	- - - - -			R,
8.0 Nos	Qty vide (11) mms			
	CB 2046.915 each			R 16375.20
(13)	pro. clearing & grubbing			
	the Road land - - -			R,
0.735 Hec	Qty vide (11) mms			
	CB 50148.019/Hec			R 36859.20
(14)	pro. Excavation for			
	Road work in soil cutting.			
204.0 mms	Qty vide (11) mms			
	CB 76.100 mms			R 15543.20

Continuation

R 77629.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.B	77	62920
(5/5) pro. Construction of					
embankment - - - E,					
(lead upto 100.0m)					
796.783 m ³ Qty ider (42) mmB					
296.717 m ³ Qty ider (53) mmB					
1093.70 m ³					
1093.365 m ³ @ B 179.101/m ³ - B 19582320					
(6/6) pro. Construction of					
embankment - - - E,					
(lead upto 100.0m)					
1859.627 m ³ Qty ider (42) mmB					
692.348 m ³ Qty ider (53) mmB					
2551.975 m ³					
2551.185 m ³ @ B 142.218/m ³ - B 36308020					
(7/7) pro. Construction of					
grade & earthen shoulders					
1604.25 m ³ Qty ider (42) mmB					
@ B 180.81/m ³ - B 29006420					
(8/8) pro. Construction of					
G.S.B with well grade					
material - - - E,					
904.050 m ³ Qty ider (42) mmB					
@ B 3225.664/m ³ - B 291561920					
(9/9) pro. laying spreading &					
compacting W.B.M					
Gr III - - - E,					
593.422 m ³ Qty ider (42) mmB					
8.55 m ³ Qty ider (46) mmB					
601.972 m ³ @ B 4012.405/m ³ - B 241535520					

Continuation B 625757020

Continuation
C-2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.B	10	734162
(16/17) pro. & fixing of typical					
MMGsy sign board.					
2.0 Nos	Qty indep (48) mB				
	@ Rs 7725	442/each			194512
(17/18) pro. & fixing of Retro-					
Reflectorised Cautionary.					
4.0 Nos	Qty indep (48) mB				
	@ Rs 1780.265/each				71212
(18/19) pro. & fixing of Retro					
600 mm Circulars.					
2.0 Nos	Qty indep (48) mB				
	@ Rs 1844.262/each				36892

(19/20) pro. Traffic signs.					
600 mm x 450 mm - E1,					
2.0 Nos	Qty indep (48) mB				
	@ Rs 1837.721/each				36752
(20/21) pro. Boundary pillars.					
22.0 Nos	Qty indep (48) mB				
	@ Rs 589.664/each				129732
(21/22) pro. Road Marking					
with hot applied - E1,					
310.0 m ²	Qty indep (49) mB				
	@ Rs 850.916/m ²				2637842
(22/23) pro. Road Marking					
with hot applied -					
110.0 m ²	Qty indep (49) mB				
	@ Rs 951.715/m ²				1046892

Continuation

C.O

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	111	49544 =
(23/24)	pro. E/W in excavation				
	in foundation --- E,				
117.20 m ³	Qty in dep (43) m ³				
	@ Rs 258.893/m ³				30342 =
(24/25)	pro. Laying First (Class)				
	bedding on well --- E,				
14.24 m ³	Qty in dep (43) m ³				
	@ Rs 458.238/m ³				6525 =
(25/26)	pro. PCC M15 in open				
	foundation --- E,				
10.84 m ³	Qty in dep (43) m ³				
	@ Rs 6428.387/m ³				69684 =
(26/27)	pro. Brick masonry				
	work in cm (1:4) --- E,				
106.90 m ³	Qty in dep (43) m ³				
	@ Rs 6223.034/m ³				665242 =
(27/28)	pro. Laying R.C pipe Nps				
	for 1000 mm dia --- E,				
30.00 m	Qty in dep (43) m ³				
	@ Rs 4409.131/m				132274 =
(28/29)	pro. plastering with				
	cm (1:4) on brick work				
138.52 m ²	Qty in dep (43) m ²				
	@ Rs 198.589/m ²				27509 =
(29/30)	pro. Laying brick soling				
	layer on prepared				
	sub-grade with ---				
					Rs 12081120 =

Continuation
C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F.	120	8/120 =
brick on end edging					
260.0 m ² Qty m ² (50) m ²					
@ Rs 493.645/m ²					Rs 1283482
					Rs 122094682
less 0.90% of as per of present					(-) Rs 109885
					Rs 12099583 =
less previous bill amount					(-) Rs 9648853 =
Consolid work (Kotaseer) Completed amount work state : 1-03-2020					Total Amount Rs 2450730 =
27-02-2020					27/02/2020 AB
Gal. amount = 26,87,927					
later, no - 26 we dt - 7/2/2020					

E/L	Material Statement		
	Stone Chips	Stone Screening	Bricks
E/L			
989.065 m ²	989.065	-	-
G.M.			
8.55 m ²	10.35	2.052	-
Hardening			14300 NQ
260 m ²			
	@ 1.50	@ 1.50	@ 1.15
	= 1553	308	644
	Total = 2505		
Stone chips	160.02 m ²		
Bitumen (S-90)	1126 0.357 kg		
emulsion (SS-1)	5037.53 kg		
emulsion (RS-1)	1629.79 kg		
Pl. Verif	in Bitumen paper		
27-02-2020			27/02/2020 AC
27-02-2020			

Continuation

